
COMM NE COR, RUN S 668.48 FT FOR
DEG W 376.17 FT, S 3 DEG W 420.9
DEG E 421 FT, N 470.93 FT TO POB

POTTER BRETT/SPRADLEY KELLI NICHOLE
110 SW ROSEBUD GLEN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

36-5S-15-00485-004

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

36515.00 1.00/

04/24/2023 MLU

07/26/2016 DF 3.50 29,750 0 0 29,750

STANDARD
3

147,271
14,150
29,750

191,171
83,040

108,131
HX HB 51,411

56,720
191,171

0

191,171

1067/0530 12/05/2005 WD Q V 01 15,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SPRADLEY

POTTER AND SPRADLEY

0928/2203 3/13/2000 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EUGENE SACCOMANO

SANDRA SPRANDLEY (F
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38463 MAINT/ALTR 75 08/13/2019

20409 M H 125 02/12/2003

2006HX Base Yr

110 SW ROSEBUD GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,416 117.9000 110.83 267,765 2003 2003 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 2310

BAS 2,310 100 2,310 140,809

UOP 72 25 18 1,097

UOP 352 25 88 5,364

2,734 2,416 147,271

BAS= W55 UOP= N16 W22 S16 E22$ W22 S30 E45 UOP=  S8 E9 N8 W9$
E32 N30$.

BAS

5522

30

45

32

30

UOP 16

22

16

22

UOP8

9

8

9

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,200

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 50 2005 2005 3 50 450

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 400

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 700

7 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,500

8 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,500

9 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

14,150

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 29,750


